
Jury
TD-FIS KUCHLER Rainer (GER)
TD-ASSISTANT TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
CHIEF OF COMP. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Sprintstrecke Herren 1 Lap= 1450 m
Sprintstrecke Damen 1 Lap= 1130 m
Technique: free

HD
32 m
25 m

MC
25 m
25 m

TC
53 m
38 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continentalcup 2009-2010

St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
H hfil Official Result

Sprint Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2009
Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:29

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 3363

Ladies
RG BiB CODE NAME,SURNAME NOC Round

1. 2 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF, Laurien SUI Final A
2. 6 3205075 HERRMANN, Denise GER Final A
3. 4 1113754 HENKEL, Manuela GER Final A
4. 7 3665001 VASILJONOK, Olga BLR Final A
5. 8 3195003 WEIBEL, Caroline FRA Final A
6. 20 3205096 WAIDELICH, Sarah GER Final A
7. 1 1373617 FESSEL, Nicole GER Final B
8. 5 3665000 LOPATINA, Viktoria BLR Final B
9. 17 3195010 HUGUE, Coraline FRA Final B

10. 15 3205133 HAIBEL, Carolin GER Final B
11. 13 3515071 PICHARD, Lena SUI Final B
12. 12 3665028 DUBAREZAVA, Nastassia BLR Final B
13. 3 3295167 VUERICH, Gaia ITA Quarterfinal
14. 11 3205114 MUELLER, Jessica GER Quarterfinal
15. 19 3195085 SIMILLE, Manon FRA Quarterfinal
16. 9 3785000 TERENTJEVA, Irina LTU Quarterfinal
17. 16 3565014 JEZERSEK, Barbara SLO Quarterfinal
18. 18 3485023 JAMBAEVA, Tatjana RUS Quarterfinal
19. 21 3435037 MARCISZ, Marcela POL Quarterfinal
20. 27 3295144 DEBERTOLIS, Ilaria ITA Quarterfinal
21. 10 3665014 RUDAKOVA, Ekaterina BLR Quarterfinal
22. 22 3415003 CALDER, Katherine NZE Quarterfinal
23. 24 1289227 SANNIKOVA, Alena BLR Quarterfinal
24. 25 3225004 YOUNG, Sarah GBR Quarterfinal
25. 28 3295077 ANTONELLI, Barbara ITA Quarterfinal
26. 14 3665012 NAFRANOVICH, Iryna BLR Quarterfinal
27. 23 3565000 SOKLIC, Mirjam SLO Quarterfinal
28. 26 3225005 MUSGRAVE, Rosamund GBR Quarterfinal
29. 29 3435004 SZYMANCZAK, Agnieszka POL Quarterfinal
30. 30 3665033 STARAVOITAVA, Maryia BLR Quarterfinal
31. 3665026 SERAFIMAVA, Yuliya BLR 2:38.34
32. 3095004 MALCHEVA, Teodora BUL 2:38.63
33. 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN, Virginia ITA 2:39.26
34. 3665017 KNAP, Aliaksandra BLR 2:39.33
35. 3665032 MISHUTA, Natalia BLR 2:39.54
36. 3175001 BERTHELSEN, Niviaq Chemnitz DAN 2:43.47
37. 3195061 DABUDYK, Aurelie FRA 2:44.14
38. 3435057 SZYMANCZAK, Beata POL 2:44.17
39. 3095010 GRIGOROVA-BURGOVA, Antonia BUL 2:46.52
40. 3435053 MAREK, Agata POL 2:48.82
41. 3085002 MOURAO, Jaqueline BRA 2:49.53
42. 3915001 GOROHOVA, Elena MDA 3:02.36
43. 3245004 SIMON, Agnes HUN 3:06.76
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3rd FIS - OPA Continentalcup 2009-2010

St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
H hfil Official Result

Sprint Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2009
Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:29

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 3363

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -15° C
Air temperature (Finish): -9°C
Snow temperature: -10° C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD-FIS
KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

RACE SECRETARY
WOERTER Leonhard (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 43
Ranked: 43
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:
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3rd FIS - OPA Continentalcup 2009-2010

St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
H hfil Official Result

Sprint Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2009
Starttime 09:00 Endtime 09:24

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2362

Jury
TD-FIS KUCHLER Rainer (GER)
TD-ASSISTANT TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
CHIEF OF COMP. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Sprintstrecke Herren 1 Lap= 1450 m
Sprintstrecke Damen 1 Lap= 1130 m
Technique: free
Penalty: 40,76

HD
32 m
25 m

MC
25 m
25 m

TC
53 m
38 m

Ladies
RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

1 30 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1983 GER 2:25.61 00.00 Qualified
2 36 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 SUI 2:28.07 02.46 20,27 Qualified
3 33 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA 2:28.10 02.49 20,52 Qualified
4 29 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1974 GER 2:28.36 02.75 22,66 Qualified
5 37 3665000 LOPATINA Viktoria 1981 BLR 2:28.99 03.38 27,86 Qualified
6 31 3205075 HERRMANN Denise 1988 GER 2:30.28 04.67 38,49 Qualified
7 34 3665001 VASILJONOK Olga 1980 BLR 2:30.45 04.84 39,89 Qualified
8 32 3195003 WEIBEL Caroline 1983 FRA 2:30.91 05.30 43,68 Qualified
9 38 3785000 TERENTJEVA Irina 1984 LTU 2:31.35 05.74 47,30 Qualified

10 52 3665014 RUDAKOVA Ekaterina 1984 BLR 2:32.24 06.63 54,64 Qualified
11 50 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 2:32.40 06.79 55,96 Qualified
12 48 3665028 DUBAREZAVA Nastassia 1985 BLR 2:32.46 06.85 56,45 Qualified
13 35 3515071 PICHARD Lena 1986 SUI 2:32.83 07.22 59,50 Qualified
14 51 3665012 NAFRANOVICH Iryna 1984 BLR 2:33.13 07.52 61,97 Qualified
15 53 3205133 HAIBEL Carolin 1987 GER 2:33.40 07.79 64,20 Qualified
16 39 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO 2:33.42 07.81 64,36 Qualified
17 49 3195010 HUGUE Coraline 1984 FRA 2:33.58 07.97 65,68 Qualified
18 40 3485023 JAMBAEVA Tatjana 1980 RUS 2:34.97 09.36 77,14 Qualified
19 44 3195085 SIMILLE Manon 1989 FRA 2:34.98 09.37 77,22 Qualified
20 57 3205096 WAIDELICH Sarah 1989 GER 2:35.08 09.47 78,04 Qualified
21 41 3435037 MARCISZ Marcela 1987 POL 2:36.52 10.91 89,91 Qualified
22 42 3415003 CALDER Katherine 1980 NZE 2:36.56 10.95 90,24 Qualified
23 45 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO 2:36.65 11.04 90,98 Qualified
24 66 1289227 SANNIKOVA Alena 1980 BLR 2:36.82 11.21 92,38 Qualified
25 56 3225004 YOUNG Sarah 1989 GBR 2:36.87 11.26 92,80 Qualified
26 59 3225005 MUSGRAVE Rosamund 1986 GBR 2:36.93 11.32 93,29 Qualified
27 46 3295144 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1989 ITA 2:37.28 11.67 96,17 Qualified
28 28 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara 1986 ITA 2:37.48 11.87 97,82 Qualified
29 54 3435004 SZYMANCZAK Agnieszka 1984 POL 2:37.84 12.23 100,79 Qualified
30 58 3665033 STARAVOITAVA Maryia 1986 BLR 2:37.91 12.30 101,37 Qualified
31 63 3665026 SERAFIMAVA Yuliya 1988 BLR 2:38.34 12.73 104,91 not Qualified
32 55 3095004 MALCHEVA Teodora 1983 BUL 2:38.63 13.02 107,30 not Qualified
33 27 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1987 ITA 2:39.26 13.65 112,49 not Qualified
34 69 3665017 KNAP Aliaksandra 1986 BLR 2:39.33 13.72 113,07 not Qualified
35 47 3665032 MISHUTA Natalia 1987 BLR 2:39.54 13.93 114,80 not Qualified
36 67 3175001 BERTHELSEN Niviaq Chemnitz 1989 DAN 2:43.47 17.86 147,19 not Qualified
37 43 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie 1988 FRA 2:44.14 18.53 152,71 not Qualified
38 61 3435057 SZYMANCZAK Beata 1989 POL 2:44.17 18.56 152,96 not Qualified
39 60 3095010 GRIGOROVA-BURGOVA Antonia 1986 BUL 2:46.52 20.91 172,32 not Qualified
40 64 3435053 MAREK Agata 1989 POL 2:48.82 23.21 191,28 not Qualified
41 62 3085002 MOURAO Jaqueline 1975 BRA 2:49.53 23.92 197,13 not Qualified
42 70 3915001 GOROHOVA Elena 1972 MDA 3:02.36 36.75 302,86 not Qualified
43 68 3245004 SIMON Agnes 1974 HUN 3:06.76 41.15 339,13 not Qualified
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3rd FIS - OPA Continentalcup 2009-2010

St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
H hfil Official Result

Sprint Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2009
Starttime 09:00 Endtime 09:24

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2362

Jury Protocol

DNS

65 3915017 CAMENSCIC Alexandra 1988

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -15° C
Air temperature (End): -9°C
Snow temperature: -10° C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD-FIS
KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

RACE SECRETARY
WOERTER Leonhard (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 44
Ranked: 43
DNS: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0
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